3aBTpak

Sina BapeHsie

Kaiira MmonouHas nieHHas
Kodeiinplit HanmuToK 6€3
MOJIOKa

Xi1e0 MIIeHNYHBIH

Bropoii 3aBTpak
ATnesbCUHBI

Ooen

Hxkpa MopkoBHast

VYmmna ¢ pplOHbIMU
(dbpukanerbkaMu

[110B ¢ MsICOM TyIIEHHBIM
KOHCEPBUPOBAHHBIM
Kommnor n3 cmecu
CYXO(QpyKTOB

Xneb prrkaHon

Hoapnuk
[Tmromka Kemeposckas

Kedup
Yikun

Pary oBouiHoe ¢ ToMmaroMm
Yaii monycrnaakui
Xi1€0 IIIeHNYHBII

Menro Ha 19.12.2022

Acan
I'p Kxan
40 63
150 166,24
150 34,42
30 70,5
250 86
40 47,01
150/30 86,85

180 395,66
150 60,72
40 69,9
40 120,28
160 88,85
220 185,94
180 18
30 70,5

Can
I'p
40
200
200

40,8

250

60
200/30

230
200

56,3

50
195,6

250

200
40,8

Kxan
63
221,6
34,34

94

86

70,76
102,8

479,44
80,52

87,39

158,7
105,7

205,9

24,4
94



